
III Etapa de Orientação Potiguar Sprint
Praia de Caraúbas-RN 29.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Potiguar

Marconi Antão Dos Santos
CLUBE NEBLINA
Course : H VET A
Distance : 2400m

--/4 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Waldson Estrela Correia Lima 0:15:36
2. Elson Ribeiro De Morais 0:20:58
3. Jael Douglas De Araujo Cypriano 0:25:20

1. 88 00:01:44 119m 14'34"/km
2. 90 00:01:54 00:03:38 125m 15'12"/km
3. 92 00:02:58 00:06:36 189m 15'42"/km
4. 110 00:00:46 00:07:22 61m 12'34"/km
5. 87 00:01:23 00:08:45 138m 10'01"/km
6. 82 00:01:48 00:10:33 183m 9'50"/km
7. 95 00:01:52 00:12:25 184m 10'09"/km
8. 102 00:01:49 00:14:14 178m 10'12"/km
9. 105 00:06:09 00:20:23

10. 100 00:00:33 00:20:56 75m 7'20"/km
11. 108 00:01:58 00:22:54 147m 13'23"/km
12. 109 00:00:36 00:23:30 60m 10'00"/km
13. 999 00:00:31 00:24:01 100m 5'10"/km
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